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446
AiguBuvon

NAewd. Apx. Makapiou ' 1
Newd. Apx. Makapiou I 2
Newd. Apx. Makapiou I 3
Alovuoiou ZoAwuou
lewpylou Zedépn
Fpnyopn Auéevtiou
Newd. Apx. Makapiou I 4
Newd. Apx. Makapiou " 1

NAewd. Mavaylag AyyeAOKTLOTNG

Newd. Apx. Makapiou I 2
Newdopog Apopolagiag 1
Newdo6pog ApopolatLag 2
Newd. 25 Maptiou
Avetaptnolog

‘EBpou

Hpododtou 1

Hpoddtou 2
Apyxlemiokomou Kumplovou
Newdopog EAeuBepliag
Anpokpartiag

Tipiou Npodpodpou 1
Tiwpiov Npodpduou 2

AegpoSpouo Adpvakag
Newd. Aptépdog 1

Newd. Aptépidog 2

Newd. Aptépdog 3
Newd. Aptéudoc 4
Newd. Aptépdog 5
Newd. Aptéudoc 6
Newd. Aptépdog 7

Newd. Fpnyopn Auéevtiou

Epuou

Kwvotavtivou Kahoyepd

Newod. Apx. Makapiou I 1

Ao Ag@eTnpia
Mepvouv Emriong
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419

417
419
419
419
418
418
418
418
418

418
418 - 419
418 -419

407 - 409 - 417 - 418 -419 - 431 - 440 - 456

407 -409 - 417 - 418 -419 - 431 - 440 - 456

407 - 409 - 417 - 418 -419 - 431 - 440 - 456

407 - 409 - 417 - 418 - 419 - 431 - 456
407 - 409 - 417 - 418 - 419 - 431 - 456
407 - 409 - 417 - 418 - 419 - 431 - 456
407 - 409 - 417 - 418 - 419 - 431 - 456
407 - 417 - 418 - 419 - 431 - 456
407 - 408 - 409 - 410 - 411 - 412 - 413 - 414 -
415 - 417 - 418 - 419 - 420 - 421 - 422 - 423 -
424 - 425 - 426 - 431 - 432 - 434 - 435 - 437 -
440 - 441 - 447 - 448 - 452 - 453 - 454 - 455 -
456
419 - 423 - 426 - 434 - 435 - 441 - 442 - 443 -
444 - 445
419 - 423 - 426 - 427 - 428 - 429 - 434 - 435 -
441 - 442 - 443 - 444 - 445

407 - 408 - 409 - 410 - 411 - 412 - 413 - 414 -
415-417 - 418 - 419 - 420 - 421 - 422 - 423 -
424 - 425 - 426 - 427 - 428 - 429 - 430 - 431 -
434 - 435 - 437 - 440 - 441 - 442 - 443 - 444, -
445 - 448 - 452 - 453 - 454 - 455 - 456

ARpog/Koivétnta

Tepoedpavou
Teposdavou
Tepoedpavou
Tepoedavou
Tepoedpavou
Tepoedavou
Tepoedavou

Kitt

Kttt

Kitt

Kttt

Kitt
Apopohagild
Apopohaila
ApopoAagia
Apopohaila
ApopoAlagia
Apopohaila
ApopoAlagia
Apopohaila
Apopolagia
Apopohaila

Adpvaka
Adpvaka

Adpvaka

Adpvaka
Adpvoka
Adpvaka
Adpvoka
Adpvaka

Adpvoka

Adpvoka

Adpvoka

Adpvoka
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407 -408-409-410-411-412-413-414 -
415-417-418-419-420-421-422-423 -

35 Aswd. Apx. Makapiou ' 2 424 - 425-426-427 - 428 -429-430-431 - Adpvaka
434-435-437-440-441-442-443-444 -
445 - 447 - 448 - 452 - 453 - 454 - 455 - 456

407 -408-409-410-411-412-413-414 -
415-417-418-419-420-421-422-423 -

36 ARunTpag - Kevtplkdg ITabuog 424 - 425 - 426 - 427 -428-429-432 -434 - Adpvaka
435-436-437-440-441-442 - 443 - 444 -
445 - 447 - 448 - 452 - 453 - 454 - 455 - 456
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446 Ao Tépua
A A AiguBuvon Mepvouv Emriong ARpog/Koivétnta

407 -408-409-410-411-412-413-414 -
415-417-418-419-420-421-422-423 -

1  AQuntpag - Kevtplkog Jtabuog 424 - 425 - 426 - 427 -428-429-432 -434 - Adpvaka
435-436-437-440-441-442 - 443 - 444 -
445 - 447 - 448 - 452 - 453 - 454 - 455 - 456

407 - 408 -409-410-411-412-413-414 -
415-417-418-419-420-421-422-423 -

2 Aewod. Apx. Makapiou I 424 - 425 - 426 - 427 - 428 -429-430-431 - Adpvaka
432 -434-435-440-441-442-443 - 444 -
445 - 447 - 448 - 452 - 453 - 454 - 455 - 456

3 Epuob 419-423-426-434-435-441-442-443 - Adpvaka

444 - 445
4 Kwvotavtivou KaAoyepa 419-423-426-427-428-429 - 434435~ Adpvaka
441 - 442 - 443 - 444 - 445
407 - 408 -409-410-411-412-413-414 -
, ., 415-417-418-419-420-421-422-423 - ,

5 Ay. EAévng - M. Noookopeio Adpvako Adpvaka

424 - 425 - 426 - 427 - 434 - 435 - 438 - 439 -

440 - 441 -443 - 447

6 Aoukn MNiepidn 407 -409-417-418 -419-423 -443 - 456 Adpvaka
7 NAewd. Aptéudog 1 407 -409-417-418-419-439 -456 Adpvaka
8 ANewd. Aptéuidog 2 407 -409-417-418 - 419 -439 - 456 Adpvoka
9 Aewd. Aptéuidog 3 407 -409-417 -418-419 - 439 -456 Adpvoka
10 Aswd. Aptépidoc 4 407 -409-417-418-419 - 439 -456 Adpvoka
11 Aswd. Aptépdog 5 407 -409-417-418-419-431-440 - 456 Adpvoka
12 Aswd. Aptépdog 6 407 -409-417-418-419-431-440 - 456 Adpvoka
13 Aepodpopio Adpvakag 407 -409-417 - 418 -419-431-440 - 456 Adpvoka
14 Tuwuiou Npodpopou 1 418 - 419 Apopohagila
15 Tuwiou MNpodpopou 2 418 - 419 Apopohaila
16 Anuokpartiag 418 Apopohagila
17 Aswdopog EheuBeplog Apopohaila
18 Aswd. Ayiou MavteAenpovog 1 409 - 418 Apopohagila
19 Aswdo. Ayiou MavteAenpovog 2 409 - 418 Apopohaild
20 Hpobotou 1 418 Apopohagila
21 Hpobotou 2 418 Apopohaild
22 'EBpou 418 Apopolagla
23 Avefaptnolog 418 Apopohaild
24 Aewd. 25 Maptiou 419 Apopohagila
25 Aewdopog ApopolalLag 419 Kitt
26 Aewd. Apx. Makapiou "1 417 Kitt
27 Aewd. Apx. Makapiou I' 2 419 Kitt
28 Aewd. Apx. Makapiou "1 419 Tepoedavou

29 Aswd. Apx. Makapiou I 2 419 Teposdavou
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30
31
32
33
34
35

Newdd. Apx. Moakapiou M 3
Newd. Apx. Makapiou I 4
Awovuciou ZoAwpou
Fewpylou Zedbipn
Fpnyopn Autevtiou

Newd. Apx. Makapiou ' 5

419
419
419
419
419
419

Tepoedpavou
Tepoedavou
Tepoedpavou
Teposdavou
Tepoedpavou
Tepoedavou



